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Breakfast Menu

BIRCHER BOWL

Mixed Fruit, overnighf oats, mop|e syrup, coconut, almond flakes

AVOCADO & FETA TOAST
Smashed avocado served on sourdough with fefo, balsamic g|qze,

dukkah
SHAKSHUKA

Poached eggs in a spiced tomato sauce served with sourdough

FRITTER STACK

Corn fritter stack served with sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

EGGS BENEDICT

Poached eggs on an English muffin, spinach, hollandaise sauce

EGGS YOUR WAY
(Fried, scrambled or poached) served with sourdough toast

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST

Sauteed herbed mushrooms, pecorino, crispy garlic

BIG BREAKFAST

Bacon, chipo|ofos, baked beans, hash brown, field mushrooms, tomato,
eggs your way served with souro[ough toast

ADD-ONS

HALLOUMI

FIELD MUSHROOMS | AVOCADO
BACON | CHORIZO

HASH BROWN

EGG | BAKED BEANS

SPINACH
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“MOTHER'S DAY

$19

$19

$24
$20
$18
$14
$18

$29

$6.5
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“" DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS
LATTE $4.40 ESPRESSO $3.30
CAPPUCCINO $4.40 MOCHA $5.40
FLAT WHITE $4.40 HOT CHOCOLATE $4.40
PICCOLO $3.30 CHAI LATTE $5.40
MACCHIATO $3.30 MATCHA $5.00
LOOSE LEAF TEA $5.00

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE $5.00 ICED CHOCOLATE $5.40
ICED LONG BLACK $5.00 ICED CHAI $5.40
ICED MOCHA $5.00

ALTERNATIVE MILKS AND SYRUPS AVAILABLE

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

STRAIGHT UP O) $790 MANGO BERRY SMOOTHIE $9.70
Freshly Squeezed Mango, Strawberries,
Coconut Cream
TROPICAL ZEST $9.70
Pineapple, Orange, BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE $9.70
Apple, Lemon Banana, Cinnamon, Honey,
Qates, Dates
T el $970  cHoc PEANUT CRUNCH $9.70
Ginger, Lemon Cocao, Banana, Peanut Butter,
Honey, Coconut Cream
B RINK . Mt $970  BERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $9.70 -‘
Mixed Berries, Banana, Honey
GREENIE $9.70
Celery, Cucumber,
Apple, Ginger
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