MOTHER'S DAY

Breakfast Menu

BIRCHER BOWL Mixed Fruit, overnight oats, maple syrup, coconut, almond flakes	\$19
AVOCADO & FETA TOAST Smashed avocado served on sourdough with feta, balsamic glaze, dukkah	\$19
SHAKSHUKA Poached eggs in a spiced tomato sauce served with sourdough	\$24
FRITTER STACK Corn fritter stack served with sour cream, sweet chilli sauce	\$20
EGGS BENEDICT Poached eggs on an English muffin, spinach, hollandaise sauce	\$18
EGGS YOUR WAY (Fried, scrambled or poached) served with sourdough toast	\$14
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST Sauteed herbed mushrooms, pecorino, crispy garlic	\$18
BIG BREAKFAST Bacon, chipolatas, baked beans, hash brown, field mushrooms, tomato, eggs your way served with sourdough toast	\$29

ADD-ONS

HALLOUMI	\$6.5
FIELD MUSHROOMS AVOCADO	\$5
BACON CHORIZO	\$5
HASH BROWN	\$4
EGG BAKED BEANS	\$3
SPINACH	\$2



EST. 1864

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

LATTE	\$4.40	ESPRESSO	\$3.30
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.40	MOCHA	\$5.40
FLAT WHITE	\$4.40	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.40
PICCOLO	\$3.30	CHAI LATTE	\$5.40
MACCHIATO	\$3.30	MATCHA	\$5.00
LOOSE LEAF TEA	\$5.00		

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE	\$5.00	ICED CHOCOLATE	\$5.40
ICED LONG BLACK	\$5.00	ICED CHAI	\$5.40
ICED MOCHA	\$5.00		

ALTERNATIVE MILKS AND SYRUPS AVAILABLE

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

STRAIGHT UP OJ Freshly Squeezed	\$7.90	MANGO BERRY SMOOTHIE Mango, Strawberries, Coconut Cream	\$9.70
TROPICAL ZEST Pineapple, Orange, Apple, Lemon	\$9.70	BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE Banana, Cinnamon, Honey, Oates, Dates	\$9.70
HANGOVER CURE Apple, Orange, Carrot, Ginger, Lemon	\$9.70	CHOC PEANUT CRUNCH Cocao, Banana, Peanut Butter, Honey, Coconut Cream	\$9.70
PINK DRINK Watermelon, Apple, Mint	\$9.70	BERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$9.70
GREENIE Celery, Cucumber, Apple, Ginger	\$9.70	Mixed Berries, Banana, Honey	

